
QT-5

5

4"

2.5"

3"

175

1" NPT

3/4" BALL VALVE

400-1060 RPM

Quin-Cip

1 qt. & 20 oz. 
(1.53 lit.)

- 28 17.5 15.2 7.6 6.1

17.2

942

0 deg F

104 deg F

100%

50,000 hrs

80 Gal V

680

37x24x74

80 Gal H

660

70X23X47

200 psi

7.4 min

78 ± 3

Factory - 12
months parts / 12

3-Year Pump/ 2-Year 
Package Warranty

EWK-3

1 Air Filter, 6 qts Quin-Ciip D

cfm@175 psi

Pump Speed

Min 
operating_Temp

Max 
operating_Temp

Duty Cycle

Pump Life Tank Pressure 

Tank Fill Time

Noise _dB(A)

Standard 
Warranty

Extended 
Warranty

EWK part 
number

EWK Contents

HP

Low Pressure_Bor

High Pressure_Bor

Stroke

Max Working Press

Inlet Size

Air Outlet Size

Min/Max RPM

Lubrication

Sump Capacity

120/1 230/1 200/3 230/3 460/3 575/3

Dims (LxWxH)

Weight

Voltage:

Amp 
Draw:

Piston Technical Data Sheet

*Duplex unit owners must purchase two (2) EWK kits 
*Engine-driven unit extended warranty is on air compressor only, 
"less engine". See engine manufacturer for warranty coverage. 

*Applicable data doubled for Duplex models

17.7cfm@100psi




