

		QT-5			
HP	5		cfm@100psi	17.7	
Low Pressure_Bor	4"		cfm@175 psi	17.2	
High Pressure_Bor	2.5"		Pump Speed	942	
Stroke	3"			80 Gal V	80 Gal H
Max Working Press	175		Dims (LxWxH)	37x24x74	70X23X47
Inlet Size	1" NPT		Weight	680	660
Air Outlet Size	3/4" BALL VALVE				
Min/Max RPM	400-1060 RPM				
Pump Life	50,000 hrs		Tank Pressure	200 psi	
Duty Cycle	100%		Tank Fill Time	7.4 min	
Lubrication	Quin-Cip				
Sump Capacity	1 qt. & 20 oz. (1.53 lit.)		Standard Warranty	Factory - 12 months parts / 12	
Noise _dB(A)	78 ± 3		Extended Warranty	3-Year Pump/ 2-Year Package Warranty	
Min operating_Temp	0 deg F		EWK part number	EWK-3	
Max operating Temp	104 deg F		EWK Contents	1 Air Filter, 6 q	ts Quin-Ciip D

*Duplex unit owners must purchase two (2) EWK kits *Engine-driven unit extended warranty is on air compressor only, "less engine". See engine manufacturer for warranty coverage.

Voltage:	120/1	230/1	200/3	230/3	460/3	575/3
Amp Draw:	-	28	17.5	15.2	7.6	6.1

*Applicable data doubled for Duplex models